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10:00   Coffee at the Newton Institute (Mezzanine Level) 

10:29   Welcome 

10:30 – 11:00  Tandy Warnow 

   Approaching multiple sequence alignment from a phylogenetic 
   perspective 
 
11:00 – 11:30  Philippe Lemey 

   Recombination detection in human and primate   
   immunodeficiency virus genomes using a quartet scanning  
   approach  
 
11:30 – 12:00  Kanchon Dasmahapatra 

   Can Pleistocene refugia explain current neotripical   
   biodiversity 
 
12:00 – 12:30  Alexei Drummond 

   Random local clocks in BEAST 
 
12:30 – 13:30  Lunch at Churchill College 

14:00 – 14:30  Mario dos Reis 

  Timing the ancestor of human influenza A 

14:30 – 15:00  Simon Whelan 

   Testing the fit of a Phylogenetic model to observed data 

15:00 – 15:30  Martin Lott 

   Reconstructing the evolutionary history of polyploidy species 

15:30 – 16:00  Tea at the Newton Institute (Mezzanine Level) 

16:00 – 16:30  Sebastien Roch 

   Reconstructing phylogenies from very short sequences 
 
16:30 – 16:45  Close - Nick Goldman & Ziheng Yang 

 
 
 
 



List of participants 
Allman, Elizabeth  e.allman@uaf.edu 

Dasmahapatra, Kanchon k.dasmahapatra@ucl.ac.uk 

Drummond, Alexei alexei@cs.auckland.ac.nz 

dos Reis,Mario  mdosrei@nimr.mrc.ac.uk 

Goldman, Nick goldman@ebi.ac.uk 

Goldstein, Richard  richard.goldstein@nimr.mrc.ac.uk

Huber, Katharina katharina.huber@cmp.uea.ac.uk 

Katzourakis, Aris aris.katzourakis@zoo.ox.ac.uk 

Lemey, Philippe  philippe.lemey@gmail.com 

Lott, Martin martinl@cmp.uea.ac.uk 

Lunter, Gerton gerton.lunter@anat.ox.ac.uk 

Moulton, Vincent vincent.moulton@cmp.uea.ac.uk 

Nguyen, Thanh Thanh.Nguyen@uea.ac.uk 

Pybus, Oliver oliver.pybus@zoo.ox.ac.uk 

Rambaut, Andrew a.rambaut@ed.ac.uk 

Roch, Sebastien Sebastien.Roch@microsoft.com 

Shapiro, Beth beth.shapiro@zoo.ox.ac.uk 

Spillner, Andreas aspillner@cmp.uea.ac.uk 

Vamathevan, Jessica j.vamathevan@ucl.ac.uk 

Warnow, Tandy tandy@cs.utexas.edu 

Whelan, Simon Simon.Whelan@manchester.ac.uk 

Wu, Qiong qw@cmp.uea.ac.uk 

Yang, Z z.yang@ucl.ac.uk 
 
 
 
 



 

Dining Hall
Newton Institute ~ Churchill College 

Map 


